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Code Description Budget Positions Budget Positions Budget Positions

5860 015 418 000 536 Computer software & supplies   27,789 27,789 0

Total School Technology 27,789 0.000 27,789 0.000 0 0.000

5830 303 139 000 530 Grant Coordinator 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000

5830 303 146 000 530 Salary-case worker 47,436 1.440 47,017 1.440 (419) 0.000

5830 303 177 000 530 Salary-work stdy student 18,000 18,000 0 0.000

5830 303 211 000 530 Social Security benefits 4,988 4,988 (0)

5830 303 221 000 530 Retirement benefits 6,750 6,968 218

5830 303 231 000 530 Medical insurance 7,476 7,678 202

5830 303 312 000 530 Workshop expense 0 0 0

5830 303 332 000 530 Travel 0 0 0

5830 303 412 000 530 Supplies 0 0 0

5830 303 418 000 530 Software 0 0 0

Total Workforce Investment 84,651 1.440 84,651 1.440 0 0.000

5330 414 142 320 530 Teacher assistant 32,073 1.610 31,768 1.610 (305) 0.000

5330 414 211 320 530 Social Security benefits 2,454 2,430 (24)

5330 414 221 320 530 Retirement benefits 4,564 4,667 103

5330 414 231 320 530 Medical insurance 8,359 8,585 226

5330 414 312 320 530 Workshop expense 0 0 0

5330 414 411 320 530 Supplies 0 0 0

Total Project Rebound JCPC 47,450 1.610 47,450 1.610 (0) 0.000

6110 444 131 000 560 RtI Coach 30,850 1.000 0 0.000 (30,850) (1.000)

6110 444 132 000 560 Technology facilitator 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000

6110 444 151 000 560 Office personnel 14,805 0.750 0 0.000 (14,805) (0.750)

6110 444 163 000 560 Workshop substitute 3,400 0 (3,400)

Approved FY12 Proposed FY13 Increase/Decrease
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6110 444 196 000 560 Workshop participant 2,000 0 (2,000)

6110 444 211 000 560 Social Security benefits 4,447 0 (4,447)

6110 444 221 000 560 Retirement benefits 4,817 0 (4,817)

6110 444 231 000 560 Medical insurance 5,192 0 (5,192)

6110 444 311 000 560 Contracted services 0 0 0

6110 444 312 000 560 Workshop expense 3,500 0 (3,500)

6110 444 332 000 560 Travel 3,000 0 (3,000)

6110 444 343 000 560 Telecommunication 0 0 0

6110 444 392 000 560 Indirect cost 0 0 0

6110 444 411 000 560 Supplies 2,989 0 (2,989)

6110 444 418 000 560 Computer software 0 0 0

6110 444 451 000 560 Food 0 0 0

Total NC Quest 75,000 1.750 0 0.000 (75,000) (1.750)

5110 574 181 308 530 Salary-supplement 8,591 8,591 0

5110 574 211 320 530 Social Security benefits 657 657 0

5110 574 221 320 530 Retirement benefits 752 752 0

5110 574 411 320 530 Supplies 1,000 1,000 0

5110 574 312 320 530 Workshop expense 10,000 10,000 0

5110 574 461 320 530 Noncapitalized equipment 9,000 9,000 0

Total Burroughs Wellcome Science Grant 30,000 0.000 30,000 0.000 0 0.000

5503 576 411 000 530 Supplies 0 2,000 2,000

Total Bike Team 0 0.000 2,000 0.000 2,000 0.000

5504 701 151 000 560 Office personnel 17,300 0.750 17,300 0.750 0 0.000



9/6/2013  FY14 Restricted Grants Budget Page 3

 

Code Description Budget Positions Budget Positions Budget Positions

Approved FY12 Proposed FY13 Increase/Decrease

5504 701 178 000 560 Teacher assistants 68,200 6.000 68,200 6.000 0 0.000

5504 701 211 000 560 Social Security benefits 6,400 6,400 0

5504 701 221 000 560 Retirement benefits 9,500 9,500 0

5504 701 231 000 560 Medical insurance 8,700 8,700 0

5504 701 312 000 560 Workshop Expense 350 350 0

5504 701 319 000 560 Other Projects 0 0 0

5504 701 332 000 560 Travel 600 600 0

5504 701 341 000 560 Telephone 0 0 0

5504 701 361 000 560 Printing & binding 350 350 0

5504 701 412 000 560 Supplies & materials 2,000 2,000 0

5504 701 419 000 560 Food purchases 0 0 0

Total Afterschool Care 113,400 6.750 113,400 6.750 0 0.000

6530 802 321 000 580 Electrical service 81,000 81,000 0

Total Plant Operatons 81,000 0.000 81,000 0.000 0 0.000

Total $459,290 11.550 $386,290 9.800 ($75,000) (1.750)

Total School Technology 27,789 0.000 27,789 0.000 0 0.000

Total Workforce Investment 84,651 1.440 84,651 1.440 0 0.000

Total Project Rebound JCPC 47,450 1.610 47,450 1.610 (0) 0.000

Total NC Quest 75,000 1.750 0 0.000 (75,000) (1.750)

Total Burroughs Wellcome Science Grant 30,000 0.000 30,000 0.000 0 0.000

Total Bike Team 0 0.000 2,000 0.000 2,000 0.000

Total Afterschool Care 113,400 6.750 113,400 6.750 0 0.000

Total Plant Operatons 81,000 0.000 81,000 0.000 0 0.000
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Total $459,290 11.550 386,290 9.800 ($73,000) (1.750)

* Funded by grants and fees

REVENUE SOURCES:

State:

  Project Rebound JCPC grant 47,450 47,450 0

  NC Quest Grant 75,000 0 (75,000)

  Sales tax rebate 43,000 43,000 0

Federal:

  Workforce Investment 84,651 84,651 0

  Title XX Daycare 0 0 0

County:

  Grant/Day Care 13,000 13,000 0

Local:

  Day Care Revenues 81,200 63,200 (18,000)

  Bike Team donation 0 2,000 2,000

  Interest Earned 0 2,000 2,000

  Misccellaneous Revenue 0 3,000 3,000

  Indirect Cost 84,989 34,989 (50,000)

  Burroughs Wellcome Science Grant 30,000 30,000 0

Appropriated Fund Balance 0 63,000 63,000

TOTAL REVENUES $459,290 386,290 ($73,000)

1

1 Total budget increase -15.9%

0.08 Deficit 0


